Danish National Championship
(National Championship)

Slagelse Ridecenter,

Denmark
03 Sep 2022, Fillies 2 - 3 years
old
Position Horse Score
1st Name: MARAJJA WZA 40.5
Colour: bay
Owner: Mette
Levorsen
2nd Name: TU ELEGANZA 40
Colour: -

Owner: Turban Stud

3rd Name: WANORAH 39
Colour: grey
Owner: Husted
Arabians

4th Name: BINTI }) 38.17
Colour: bay
Owner: Maria
Nielsen

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

CD AS EM

EM

TYPE 9 9
N 55 55 ss
CD AS EM

TYPE 9 9 9
CD AS EM

TYPE 85 9 85
8.5 85 8.5



5th Name: FAIZA-B
Colour: bay
Owner: Barakah
Arabians

6th Name: DRIMEA ISA
Colour: grey
Owner: International
Sports Arabians

7th Name: TU AL ALINA
Colour: grey
Owner: Christina
Friis

8th Name: DUCHESS ISA
Colour: grey
Owner: International
Sports Arabians

Judges

CD = Claudia Darius, DE
AS = Anna Stojanowska, PL
EM = Emma Maxwell, GB

38.17

37.83

37.67

36.33

CDh AS EM

[ BN
ooU'IU'I

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

o

8.5
8.5
7.5
5.5
8.5

8.5
8.5
7.5
5
7.5

HEAD & NECK
BODY
LEGS

o
8]

MOVEMENT

CD AS EM

8.5

0 o

5.5

8

~
u

6.5

00

8
8.5
9
5
7.5

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

HEAD & NECK
BODY

LEGS
MOVEMENT

CD AS EM

8.5

N 00

5.5

o
8]

(o]

7.5

© | &
u »

8.5
8
7.5
5.5

[\

o U

8.5
8
7

5.5

EM

o U1 Jd4 00 0



	Danish National Championship (National Championship)
	Judges


