## Danish National Championship (National Championship)



Slagelse Ridecenter, Denmark 03 Sep 2022, Fillies 2 - 3 years

ola Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: MARAJJA WZA	40.5		CD	AS	EM
	Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Mette</b>		ТҮРЕ	9.5	9	9
	Levorsen		HEAD & NECK	9.5	9.5	9
			BODY	7.5	7.5	8
			LEGS	5	5.5	5
			MOVEMENT	10	9	8.5
2nd	Name: TU ELEGANZA	40		CD	AS	EM
	Colour: - Owner: <b>Turban Stud</b>		ТҮРЕ	9	9	9
			HEAD & NECK	8.5	9	9
			BODY	7.5	8	7.5
			LEGS	5.5	5.5	5.5
			MOVEMENT	8.5	9.5	9
3rd	Name: WANORAH Colour: grey Owner: Husted Arabians	39		CD	AS	EM
			TYPE	9	9	9
			HEAD & NECK	9.5	9	9
			BODY	7	7	7
			LEGS	5	5	5
			MOVEMENT	9	9	8.5
4th	Name: BINTI JJ	38.17		CD	AS	EM
	Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Maria</b>		ТҮРЕ	8.5	9	8.5
	Nielsen		HEAD & NECK	8.5	8.5	8.5
			BODY	7.5	7.5	7
			LEGS	5	5	5.5
			MOVEMENT	8	9	8.5

5th	Name: FAIZA-B	38.17		CD	AS	EM
	Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Barakah</b>		TYPE	9	8.5	8.5
	Arabians		HEAD & NECK	9	8.5	8.5
			BODY	7.5	7.5	7.5
			LEGS	5.5	5.5	5
			MOVEMENT	8	8.5	7.5
6th	Name: <b>DRIMEA ISA</b>	37.83		CD	AS	EM
	Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>International</b>		ТҮРЕ	8.5	8	8
	Sports Arabians		HEAD & NECK	8	8	8.5
			BODY	8	7.5	9
			LEGS	5.5	6.5	5
			MOVEMENT	8.5	8	7.5
7th	Name: <b>TU AL ALINA</b>	37.67		CD	AS	EM
	Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Christina</b>		ТҮРЕ	8.5	8.5	8.5
	Friis		HEAD & NECK	8	8	8
			BODY	7	7.5	7
			LEGS	5.5	5.5	5.5
			MOVEMENT	8.5	9	8
8th	Name: <b>DUCHESS ISA</b>	36.33		CD	AS	EM
	Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>International</b>		ТҮРЕ	8	8	8
	Sports Arabians		HEAD & NECK	8	8	8
			BODY	7.5	7.5	7
			LEGS	4.5	5	5
			MOVEMENT	8.5	8	8

## Judges

CD <a> Claudia Darius</a>, DE

AS 🕳 Anna Stojanowska, PL

**EM ⊞** Emma Maxwell, GB